Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Mcintyre - (1579168) - Lucton Typhoon SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.42
1:14.90
1:17.87
1:19.57
1:25.22
1:28.66
1:31.50
1:31.50
1:31.50
1:31.50
1:31.50
1:31.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.87
1:14.42
1:14.90
1:19.57
1:25.22
1:28.66
1:31.50
1:31.50
1:31.50
1:31.50

1:31.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

273
268
239
224
182
161
147
147
147

147

147

WA Pts

239
273
268
224
182
161
147
147
147
147

147

Round

F
H
H

-n

I I T I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I T

Date

03/02/24
03/02/24
08/06/24
28/10/23
17/06/23
19/11/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22

Date

08/06/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
28/10/23
17/06/23
19/11/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22
20/09/22

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Neath ASC Open Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023

City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022

Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022

Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022

Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Neath ASC Open Meet

City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023

City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022

Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022
Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022

Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022

Venue

Smethwick
Smethwick
Birmingham
Swansea
Birmingham
Hereford
Ludlow
Wenlock
Wenlock
Wenlock
Ludlow

Wenlock

Venue
Birmingham
Smethwick
Smethwick
Swansea
Birmingham
Hereford
Ludlow
Wenlock
Wenlock
Wenlock

Ludlow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

L Typhoon
L Typhoon

L Typhoon

L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon

L Typhoon

Club Swam Under

L Typhoon
L Typhoon

L Typhoon

L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon
L Typhoon

L Typhoon

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:31.50 147 H 20/09/22 Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022 Wenlock L Typhoon 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



