Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stanley Mcintyre - (1579168) - Lucton Typhoon SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.42	273	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	L Typhoon	2
1:14.90	268	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	L Typhoon	2
1:17.87	239	Н	08/06/24	City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024	Birmingham	L Typhoon	3
1:19.57	224	F	28/10/23	Neath ASC Open Meet	Swansea		2
1:25.22	182	Н	17/06/23	City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023	Birmingham	L Typhoon	3
1:28.66	161	Н	19/11/22	City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022	Hereford	L Typhoon	3
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Ludlow	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Ludlow	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.87	239	Н	08/06/24	City of Birmingham Summer Meet 2024	Birmingham	L Typhoon	3
1:14.42	273	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	L Typhoon	2
1:14.90	268	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	L Typhoon	2
1:19.57	224	F	28/10/23	Neath ASC Open Meet	Swansea		2
1:25.22	182	Н	17/06/23	City of Birmingham Summer Open Meet 2023	Birmingham	L Typhoon	3
1:28.66	161	Н	19/11/22	City of Hereford Winter Meet 2022	Hereford	L Typhoon	3
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Ludlow	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50	147	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Wenlock	L Typhoon	4
1:31.50 oyright 2024	147 1	Н	20/09/22	Ludlow & Northgate Joint Club Championships 2022	Ludlow	L Typhoon Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

1.01	FO	 4
1:31	.50	4

Wenlock